854-40275

Base Data

Article Number:

Description:

Local Order Number

Type

Color

854-40275

Angled Patch Panel Cover for Top or Bottom Installation,
0U, Black, 1/box

APA-COVERLP
APA-COVERLP

Black (BK)

Features and benefits

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

Product
Dimensions

Height in Units

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Logistic and
Packaging

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Customs Number(Schedule B)

» Angled cover removes access to the rear cables preventing accidental tampering
to the termination.

* Helps to maintain the correct airflow within the rack or cabinet.

» Cover incorporates a blank filler for unused space with the rack or cabinet to
maintain airflow and/or reserve space for future utilization.

HellermannTyton offers a full line of accessories to complement the angled GST
patch panel installation. Blanking Panels can be used within any standard rack or
cabinet. Horizontal Covers offer a low profile option or a cover with an intrinsic 1U
blanking panel.

Angled Patch Panel Cover for Top or Bottom Installation, 0U, Black

Angled Patch Panel Cover for Top or Bottom Installation, 0U, Black, 1/box

ouU
19.01"
483mm
1.73"
44mm
103mm

4.05"

1

9030400000

generated on: 71212017



854-40275

generated on: 71212017



