

Article Number: 854-40275

Description: Angled Patch Panel Cover for Top or Bottom Installation,

0U, Black, 1/box



Base Data		
	Local Order Number	APA-COVERLP
	Туре	APA-COVERLP
	Color	Black (BK)
	Features and benefits	 Angled cover removes access to the rear cables preventing accidental tampering to the termination. Helps to maintain the correct airflow within the rack or cabinet. Cover incorporates a blank filler for unused space with the rack or cabinet to maintain airflow and/or reserve space for future utilization.
	Product Description	HellermannTyton offers a full line of accessories to complement the angled GST patch panel installation. Blanking Panels can be used within any standard rack or cabinet. Horizontal Covers offer a low profile option or a cover with an intrinsic 1U blanking panel.
	Technical Description	Angled Patch Panel Cover for Top or Bottom Installation, 0U, Black
	Short Description	Angled Patch Panel Cover for Top or Bottom Installation, 0U, Black, 1/box
Product Dimensions		
	Height in Units	OU OU
	Width W (Imperial)	19.01"
	Width W (Metric)	483mm
	Height H (Imperial)	1.73"
	Height H (Metric)	44mm
	Depth D (metric)	103mm
	Depth D (imperial)	4.05"
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	1
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	9030400000

generated on: 7/2/2017



generated on: 7/2/2017